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AEROBIC DANCE + SPORT DANCE

 RESULTS

2000 AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES XXXIV
2-6 August 2000 - Lake Brantley Sports Complex - Altamonte Springs, Florida
REF: JO-Results   -   Effective 5 August 2000

     SINGLES   - 
AEROBIC DANCE                                                                    
19 Individual Athlete Entries total  

NO.   NAME                      HOME TOWN               AGE     
CAT     COACH             DRAW- ORDER- PLACE- SCORE

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1.  Zoe L. SCALJON              San Antonio TX                 10       9-11    
D. Moczygemba   3       1       1       7.60
2.  Cassie J. MOCZYGEMBA        San Antonio TX            8     9-11    
D. Moczygemba   5       2       2       7.60
3.  Jenna M. DiSCIPIO           Granby CT                 9     9-11    
Rebecca Walker  9       4       3       7.40
4   Taylor L. SMITH             Jacksonville FL         11      9-11    
Charles Moore   7       3       4       7.33
5.  Sara B. DELANEY             Silver Lake WI          11      9-11    
D.Wentland      4       3       x       x
6.  Amanda M. MERRITT   Silver lake WI          11      9-11    D. 
Wentland        x       x       x       x

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1.  Yanuarri  __ NAVARRO        Bradenton FL            12      12-14   
Wendy Herrera   13      7       1       8.20
2.  Syesha  __ MERCAD0          Bradenton FL            12      12-14   
Wendy Herrera   9       4       2       8.13
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3. Natasha __ SAMUEL            Bradenton FL            12      12-14   
Wendy Herrera   14      8       3       8.03
4.  Sara A. LaMACCHIA           Silver Lake WI          14      12-14   
D. Wentland     9       5       4       8.00
5.  Cindy __ MORENO             Bradenton FL            14      12-14   
Wendy Herrera   11      6       5       7.93
6. Fowler E. SMITH              Jacksonville FL         13      12-14   
Charles Moore   4       3       6       7.87
7. Margaret A. STURINO          ilver Lake WI           12      12-14   
D. Wentland     2       2       7       7.80
8. Katelyn M. SWISHER           Silver Lake WI          13      12-14   
D. Wentland     1       1       8       7.67
9.  Shantel __ LIVE             Bradenton FL            14      12-14   
Wendy Herrera   x       x       x       x
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1. Samantha J. SMITH            Silver Lake WI          17      15-17   
D. Wentland     10      2       2       7.8
2. Rosemary LOPEZ               San Lorenzo PR          ___     15-17   
M. Pacheco      3       1       1       8.3
3. Amanda __ OLSEN              Silver Lake WI          15      15-17   
D. Wentland     x       x       x       x
4. Andrea L. CARROLL            Silver lake WI          17      15-17   
D. Wentland     x       x       x       x       
5. Jennifer M. CARROLL          Silver Lake WI          15      15-17   
D. Wentland     x       x       x       x
6. Holly L. JOHNSON             Silver Lake WI          16      15-17   
D. Wentland     x       x       x       x

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DOUBLES - AEROBIC DANCE                                               11 Teams 
and 22 Individual Athlete Entries Total  

NO.     TEAM NAME               TOWN                    AGE     
CAT     COACH           DRAW- ORDER- PLACE- SCORE 
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1.              GROOVY DEUCE  (9-11)
        -Abby C. HANKINS        San Antonio TX          10      9-11    
D.Moczygemba    1       1       1       7.97
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        -Ali E. PETLIN          San Antonio TX          10      9-11    
D.Moczygemba    

2.      THE RICARDOS  (9-11)
        -Sara B. DELANEY        Kenosha WI              11      12-14   
D. Wentland     3       2       2       7.90
        -Amanda M. MERRITT      Kenosha WI              11      12-14   
D. Wentland     

3.      SPICE GIRLS (9-11)
        -Rachel E. NUDI         Kenosha WI              11       9-11   
D. Wentland     11      3       3       7.67
        -Bethaney L. SWISHER    Kenosha WI              11       9-11   
D. Wentland     
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________     

1.      TWO GROOVEY  (12-14)
        -Brittany T. HUNT       San Antonio TX          11      12-14   
D. Moczygemba   7       2       1       8.20
        -Michael J. PHILIPS     San Antonio TX          12      12-14   
D. Moczygemba    

2.      UNIQUE VARIETY (12-14)
        -Syesha __ MERCADO      Bradenton FL             12     12-14   
W. Herrera      8       3       2       8.10
        -Natasha __ SAMUEL      Bradenton FL             12     12-14   
W. Herrera      

3.      MIX UP  (12-14)
        -Sara A. LaMACCHIA      Kenosha WI              14      12-14   
D. Wentland     12      4       3       7.97
        -Katellyn M. SWISHER    Kenosha WI              13      12-14   
D. Wentland     

4.      NEW ERA (12-14)
        -Abigail __ WOODSIDE    Bradenton FL            12      12-14   
W. Herrera      2       1       4       7.87
        -DomInique __ FREEMAN Bradenton FL              11      12-14   
W. Herrera      
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
1.      OCXAISEM  (9-11)
        -Rosemary __ LOPEZ      San Lorenzo PR          ___      9-11   
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M. Pacheco      5       1       1       8.30
        -Betzaida __ DIAZ       San Lorenzo PR          ___      9-11   
M. Pacheco      

2.      WB2  (15-17)
        -Jennifer M. CARROLL    Kenosha WI              16      15-17   
D. Wentland     8       2       2       7.87
        -Amanda L. OLSEN        Kenosha WI              12      15-17   
D. Wentland     

3.      2GR8  (15-17)
        -Holly L. JOHNSON       Kenosha WI              16      15-17   
D. Wentland     9       3       3       7.83
        -Margaret A. STURINO    Kenosha WI              12      15-17   
D. Wentland     
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1.      LAST CHANCE  (18-20)
        -Andrea L. CARROLL      Kenosha WI              17      18-20   
D. Wentland     11      1       1       7.90
        -Traci L. FISHER                kenosha WI              18      18-20   
D. Wentland
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
     FULL TEAMS - AEROBIC DANCE                                            2 
Teams and 26 Individual Athlete Entries Total 

NO.     TEAM NAME                       HOME TOWN               
AGE     CATEGORY        DRAW- ORDER- PLACE- SCORE
________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1.      GROOVE IS IN THE HEART OF TEXAS (San Antonio TX - D. Moczygemba, Coach) 
(6)(`12-14)
        -Cassie J. MOCZYGEMBA   San Antonio TX            9
        -Brittany T. HUNT               San Antonio 
TX              11                      9       9       9       8.40
        -Abby C. HANKINS                San Antonio TX          10
        -Zoe L. SCALJON         San Antonio TX          11
        -Ali E. PETLIN                  San Antonio TX          10
        -Michael J. PHILIPS             San Antonio TX          12
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________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1.      FUNKADELIC JAM   (Tampa FL - Brenda Campanello, Coach)(20) 
(15-17)         12      1       1       8.10
        -Kaitlyn __ McGEE               Tampa FL                10
        -Sierra __ Myrick               Tampa FL                10
        -Melanie __ BOSCO               Tampa FL                10
        -Alison __ ROBBINS              Tampa FL                11
        -Lauren __ SMITH                Tampa FL                12
        -Johnel __ HARRIS               Tampa FL                11
        -Bryn __ LENNY          Tampa FL                11
        -Erika __ ROBINSON              Tampa FL                15
        -Susan __ BAKER         Tampa FL                14
        -Carol __ BAKER         Tampa FL                15
        -Laura __ DAVISON               Tampa FL                15
        -Kassandra __ SANCHEZ           Tampa FL                11
        -Meridith __ WALIN              Tampa FL                12
        -Jocelyn __ HARRIS              Tampa FL                12
        -Monica __ PEREZ                Tampa FL                15
        -Briany __ BRASSWELL            Tampa FL                10
        -Courtney __ HOLDER             Tampa FL                11
        -Kelsey __ SCHWEIBERGER         Tampa FL                11
        -Desiree __ WILLIAMS            Tampa FL                13
        -Danielle __ WILLIAMS           Tamps FL                15

________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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SMALL TEAMS - SPORT DANCE  (FREESTYLE)                       8 Teams and 
84 Individual Athlete Entries Total  

NO.     TEAM NAME                       HOME TOWN               
AGE     CATEGORY        DRAW- ORDER- PLACE- SCORE
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
1.      BOOM DA BOOM      (6-8) (Tampa FL - Brenda Campanello, 
Coach) (13)             14      1       1       7.8
        -Timyah __ BROCKINGTON  Tampa FL                6
        -Kendal __ BIANC                Tampa FL                6
        -Kelsey __ COCHRAN              Tampa FL                7
        -Talya  __ MAKIANI              Tampa FL                6
        -Rachel __ ROSSITER             Tampa FL                5
        -Kendall __ MELENDI             Tampa FL                6
        -Morgan __ Mills                Tampa FL                6
        -Elizabeth __ KADRICH           Tampa FL                6
        -Madison __ DOYLE               Tampa FL                5
        -Joia __ JOHNSON                Tampa FL                4
        -Emily __ SPARR         Tampa FL                5
        -Evin __ ERICKSON               Tampa FL                6
        -Emily __ MELENDI               Tampa FL                6
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
2.      BE  HAPPY     (9-11) (Tampa FL - Brenda Campanello, 
Coach) (10)                     10      2       1       8.20
        -Armando __ HERNANDEZ   Tampa FL                10
        -Caitlin __ LENNY               Tampa FL                9
        -Nicole __ VITERI               Tampa FL                9
        -Michelle __ PEREZ              Tampa FL                10
        -Kirstie __ SCHWEIBERGER        Tampa FL                8
        -Lauren __ BALDES               Tampa FL                9
        -Devin __ BARNES                Tampa FL                8
        -Kate __ MELENDI                Tampa FL                8
        -Brittany __ GARCIA             Tampa FL                9

        
3.      CUP OF LIFE     (9-11) (Tampa FL - Brenda Campanello, 
Coach)  (12)            5       1       2       7.47
        -Hannah __ McNAMARA     Tampa FL                7
        -Yulissa __ BUCCI               Tampa FL                8
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        -Marybeth __ ANDERSON   Tampa FL                9
        -Mariah __ FAIRWEATHER  Tampa FL                10
        -Michelle __ NELSON             Tampa FL                10      
        -Amanda __ SOHR         Tampa FL                7       
        -Megan __ COX                   Tampa FL                10
        -Stephanie __ BONFONTE  Tampa FL                10      
        -Erica __ ELKES                 Tampa FL                6
        -Danielle __ MABRY              Tampa FL                11      
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

7.      FLORIDA ELITE   (12-14)  (JACKSONVILLE FL - Charles Moore, Coach) 
(8 )    7       2       1       8.57
        -Allison J. CAILOTTO            Orange Park FL          12
        -Maria __ EVANS         Orange Park FL          13
        -Jessica L. ROGERS              Jacksonville FL         14
        -Rachel E. SCOTT                Jacksonville FL         14
        -Fowler E. SMITH                Jacksonville FL         14
        -Taylor L. SMITH                Jacksonville FL         12
        -Brittany N. TAYLOR             Jacksonville FL         11
        -Elizabeth L. LAWLESS           Jacksonville FL         14

6.      PRIDE DANCE TEAM  (12-14) (Bradenton FL - Wendy Herrera, Jr., 
Coach)(12)      11      3       1       8.47
        -Syesha __ MERCADO              Bradenton FL            12
        -Melissa __ ADENT               Bradenton FL            14
        -Jessica __ BRYAN               Bradenton FL            11
        -Brandy __ DARR         Bradenton FL            11
        -Dominique __ GILES             Bradenton FL            14
        -Dominique _ FREEMAN            Brandenton FL           11
        -Cindy __ MORENO                Bradenton FL            14
        -Yanuarri __ NAVARRO            Bradenton FL            12
        -Norrell __ PUCKERIN            Bradenton FL            12
        -Natasha __ SAMUEL              Bradenton FL            12
        -Nicole __ TISSOT               Bradenton FL            11
        -Abigail __ WOODSIDE            Bradenton FL            12

4.      CYC RAIDERS   (12-14)   (Kenosha WI - Dorothy Wentland, Jr., 
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Coach)(11)              15      4       3       8.33
        -Kimberly A. CONLEY             Antioch IL              12
        -Sarah B. DELANEY               Kenosha WI              11
        -Nicole __ FALLOS               Kenosha WI              13
        -Sara A. LaMACCHIA              Kenosha WI              14
        -Amanda M. MERRITT              Kenosha WI              12
        -Rachel A. NUDI                 Kenosha WI              12
        -Amanda __ POTTS                Kenosha WI              14
        -Andrea R. ROSENCUTTER          Kenosha WI              12
        -Bethany L. SWISHER             Kenosha WI              11
        -Katelyn M. SWISHER             Kenosha WI              13
        -Allison __ WERMELING   Kenosha WI              14

                

5.      POCAHONTAS     (12-14) (Tampa FL - Brenda Campanello, 
Coach) (8)              6       1       4       8.2
        -Kaitlyn __ McGEE               Tampa FL                10
        -Sierra __ MYRICK               Tampa FL                10
        -Melanie __ BOSCO               Tampa FL                10
        -Alison __ ROBBINS              Tampa FL                11
        -Lauren __ SMITH                Tampa FL                12
        -Johnel __ HARRIS               Tampa FL                11
        -Bryn __ LENNY          Tampa FL                11
        -Desiree __ WILLIAMS            Tampa FL                13

        
________________________________________________________________________________________________________

        
8.      WATERMELON MAN   (15-17) (Tampa FL - Brenda Campanello, Coach)
(12)    3       1       1       7.63
        -Susan __ BAKER         Tampa FL                14
        -Carol __ BAKER         Tampa FL                15
        -Laura __ DAVISON               Tampa FL                15
        -Kassandra __ SANCHEZ           Tampa FL                11
        -Meredith __ WALLON             Tampa FL                12
        -Jocelyn __ HARRIS              Tampa FL                12
        -Merilea __ Perez               Tampa FL                15
        -Briany __ ROSWELL              Tampa FL                10
        -Courtney __ HOLDER             Tampa FL                11
        -Kelsey __ SCHWEIBERGER Tampa FL                11
        -Danielle __ WILLIAMS           Tampa FL                15
        -Erika __ ROBINSON              Tampa FL                15
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________________________________________________________________________________________________________
    LARGE TEAMS - SPORT DANCE   (FREESTYLE)                      1 Team and 
20 Individual Athlete Entries Total  

NO.     TEAM NAME                       HOME TOWN               
AGE     CATEGORY        DRAW- ORDER- PLACE- SCORE
________________________________________________________________________________________________________

1.      SALSA     (15-17) (Tampa FL - Brenda Campanello, 
Coach)(20)                      2       1       1       8.37
        -Kaitlyn __ McGEE               Tampa FL                10
        -Sierra __ Myrick               Tampa FL                10
        -Melanie __ BOSCO               Tampa FL                10
        -Alison __ ROBBINS              Tampa FL                11
        -Lauren __ SMITH                Tampa FL                12
        -Johnel __ HARRIS               Tampa FL                11
        -Bryn __ LENNY          Tampa FL                11
        -Erika __ ROBINSON              Tampa FL                15
        -Susan __ BAKER         Tampa FL                14
        -Carol __ BAKER         Tampa FL                15
        -Laura __ DAVISON               Tampa FL                15
        -Kassandra __ SANCHEZ           Tampa FL                11
        -Meridith __ WALIN              Tampa FL                12
        -Jocelyn __ HARRIS              Tampa FL                12
        -Monica __ PEREZ                Tampa FL                15
        -Briany __ BRASSWELL            Tampa FL                10
        -Courtney __ HOLDER             Tampa FL                11
        -Kelsey __ SCHWEIBERGER Tampa FL                11
        -Desiree __ WILLIAMS            Tampa FL                13
        -Danielle __ WILLIAMS           Tampa FL                15

________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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